Name:

Election of Major

Peace Studies (39-40 Hours)

Bachelor of Science
2023-2024 Catalog

Planned Degree Completion Date: Mo. Yr.

Required Courses

INTD 425
PEAC 110
PEAC 218
PEAC 235
PEAC 320
PEAC 330
PHIL 444

REL 205

Environmental Philosophy
Introduction to Peace Studies
Mediating Conflict
Nonviolent Social Change*
Global Conflict Resolution*
Analysis of War and Peace
Philosophy of Civilization
Religions and War

Choose one course from the list below:

DATA 210

PSYC 241
SOC 324

Statistical Analysis*
Stats & Research Design I*

Quantitative Research Methods*

ID Number:

Hours
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

4.0
4.0
3.0

Twelve hours of electives from Peace Studies courses or with Program Approval:

*Courses satisfy the Bachelor of Science Degree requirement

Notes:



